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1: Seventh Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
22.54c 43 Taylor Harper • Bourbonnais1 
22.21 236 Caroline Smith • Lisle2 
22.00 396 Ellen Bukvich • Sandwich3 

21.64c 169 Andrea Ciofalo • Lemont4 
21.84c 52 Brittany Showalter • Bourbonnais5 
22.14c 98 Loreal Davidson • Humphrey6 
22.33 234 Grace Riley • Lisle7 
24.05 459 Sarah Marconi • Seneca8 

Seventh Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
20.16 168 Natalie Casey • Lemont1 
19.27 108 Ariel Massengale • Humphrey2 
18.77 340 Rachel Durbin • Percy Julian3 
17.66 295 Katie Loomis • Minooka4 
17.97 294 Elizabeth Kasencak • Minooka5 
19.18 453 Alyssa Applebee • Seneca6 
19.38 338 Abbi Algozino • Percy Julian7 
20.84 397 Heather Campbell • Sandwich8 

2: Eighth Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 
 2 

20.34c 59 Brittany Aaron • Bourbonnais3 
20.43 129 Ayanna Hopkins • Humphrey4 
22.00 242 Katarina Hoelper • Lisle5 

 6 
 7 
 8 

Eighth Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
20.22 471 Katie Conway • Seneca1 
19.47 423 Justine Moore • Sandwich2 
19.32 365 Meghan Young • Percy Julian3 
16.26 130 Camille Johnson • Humphrey4 
18.19 308 Lauren Kelly • Minooka5 
19.45 304 Ashley Coleman • Minooka6 
19.77 353 Bianca Bonfim • Percy Julian7 

 8 

3: Seventh Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 

22.30 432 Jonah Hoelscher • Seneca2 
21.49 70 Joaquin Edwards • Humphrey3 
20.72 372 Jeremy Duvick • Sandwich4 
21.01 438 Scott Ryan • Seneca5 

21.94c 21 Derrick Weatherford • Bourbonnais6 
22.59 145 Jimmy Myers • Lemont7 

 8 

Seventh Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
20.32 16 Brandon Moliga • Bourbonnais1 
20.08 320 Karl Heinz • Percy Julian2 
19.26 67 Kevin Catalan • Humphrey3 
18.76 324 Dwayne Phillips • Percy Julian4 
18.82 146 Jay Schackle • Lemont5 
19.47 254 Xavier Crump • Minooka6 
20.10 255 Jake DeKlerk • Minooka7 
20.43 380 Joey Worley • Sandwich8 

Seventh Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
20.32 16 Brandon Moliga • Bourbonnais1 
20.08 320 Karl Heinz • Percy Julian2 
19.26 67 Kevin Catalan • Humphrey3 
18.76 324 Dwayne Phillips • Percy Julian4 
18.82 146 Jay Schackle • Lemont5 
19.47 254 Xavier Crump • Minooka6 
20.10 255 Jake DeKlerk • Minooka7 
20.43 380 Joey Worley • Sandwich8 

4: Eighth Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 

22.82 212 Adam Gleason • Lisle2 
20.96 269 Grant Bachner • Minooka3 
20.11 334 Cory Ousley • Percy Julian4 
20.59 81 Mitchell Caffey • Humphrey5 
20.97 85 James Kroneck • Humphrey6 
25.70 211 Jon Early • Lisle7 

8 

Eighth Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
19.01 390 Dustin Pellegrini • Sandwich1 
18.48 158 Keith Spencer • Lemont2 
18.25 444 Josh Higgins • Seneca3 

17.44c 29 Kyle Krutsinger • Bourbonnais4 
17.94c 27 Joe Hanks • Bourbonnais5 
18.35 329 Anthony Brown • Percy Julian6 

18.94c 393 Mike Stone • Sandwich7 
19.84 281 Dakota Sheetz • Minooka8 

5: Seventh Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
15.44c 49 Jessica Morgan • Bourbonnais1 
14.94 299 Kayla Ruettiger • Minooka2 
14.72 295 Katie Loomis • Minooka3 
14.64 412 Stephanie Tassone • Sandwich4 
14.68 237 Kelsey Wilhelm • Lisle5 
14.80 223 Taylor Deethardt • Lisle6 

14.94c 56 Brea Young • Bourbonnais7 
16.00 455 Alexis Brown • Seneca8 

Seventh Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
14.28 458 Alexis Magnant • Seneca1 
14.22 402 Jordan Flowers • Sandwich2 
13.65 172 Brenna Koerner • Lemont3 
13.04 108 Ariel Massengale • Humphrey4 
13.04 100 Falon Edwards • Humphrey5 
14.06 349 Erin Svehla • Percy Julian6 
14.22 346 Annie Riles • Percy Julian7 
14.37 166 Brittany Baldwin • Lemont8 

6: Eighth Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
16.58 239 Lindsey Anderson • Lisle1 
16.05 305 Kaitlyn Conforti • Minooka2 
15.77 183 Tess Collins • Lemont3 
14.92 473 Kylee Ellis • Seneca4 
15.07 308 Lauren Kelly • Minooka5 

15.84c 59 Brittany Aaron • Bourbonnais6 
16.54c 63 Katie Pasel • Bourbonnais7 
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6: Eighth Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
16.58 239 Lindsey Anderson • Lisle1 
16.05 305 Kaitlyn Conforti • Minooka2 
15.77 183 Tess Collins • Lemont3 
14.92 473 Kylee Ellis • Seneca4 
15.07 308 Lauren Kelly • Minooka5 

15.84c 59 Brittany Aaron • Bourbonnais6 
16.54c 63 Katie Pasel • Bourbonnais7 

 8 

Eighth Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
14.34 365 Meghan Young • Percy Julian1 
14.10 244 Dasha Patton • Lisle2 
13.64 360 Camille Range • Percy Julian3 
13.29 424 Dani Pearson • Sandwich4 
13.57 133 Brandy Sangston • Humphrey5 
13.96 423 Justine Moore • Sandwich6 
14.29 128 Asia Hopkins • Humphrey7 
14.81 476 Stephanie McCormick • Seneca8 

7: Seventh Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
15.54c 10 Christian Jones • Bourbonnais1 
15.16 434 Jacob Klepk • Seneca2 
14.86 196 Bryce Conrad • Lisle3 
14.25 256 Brian Falvey • Minooka4 

14.74c 136 Bryce Brauer • Lemont5 
15.14c 14 Devin Mazur • Bourbonnais6 
15.46 438 Scott Ryan • Seneca7 
15.66 199 Rob Kulevich • Lisle8 

Seventh Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
13.18 260 Danny Popek • Minooka1 
12.97 322 Jeremy Keys • Percy Julian2 
12.44 373 Kyle Haynes • Sandwich3 
11.95 142 Tyler Larek • Lemont4 
12.42 321 Lavaris Jackson • Percy Julian5 
12.88 69 Gene Edwards • Humphrey6 
13.01 67 Kevin Catalan • Humphrey7 
13.37 368 Marty Campos • Sandwich8 

8: Eighth Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
14.15 277 Nathan Ponton • Minooka1 
13.76 446 Alex Marik • Seneca2 

13.54c 36 Matt Torres • Bourbonnais3 
13.04c 83 Michael Griffin • Humphrey4 
13.25 278 Jacob Popek • Minooka5 
13.71 89 Rickey Moore • Humphrey6 

14.14c 38 Milton Wolf • Bourbonnais7 
14.44 210 Jordan Anderson • Lisle8 

Eighth Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
12.72 152 Kevin DelosReyes • Lemont1 
12.53 447 Joe Naszke • Seneca2 
12.43 335 Andre Sewell • Percy Julian3 
12.20 216 Dave Storme • Lisle4 
12.23 385 Nick Futrell • Sandwich5 
12.50 161 James Tuscher • Lemont6 
12.54 383 Mark Damron • Sandwich7 
12.79 332 Devante Mason • Percy Julian8 

9: Seventh Girl's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
6:30.0 293 Kaitlin Hoy • Minooka1  (11)
6:56.0 300 Jill Tezak • Minooka2  (12)
7:44.0 219 Vanessa Abenante • Lisle3  (13)

8:17.88 117 Jasmine Vargas • Humphrey4  (14)
6:15.0 339 Joy Dennis • Percy Julian5  (21)
6:55.0 171 Brittany Klosak • Lemont6  (22)
7:28.0 408 Ellen Naughton • Sandwich7  (23)
8:17.0 111 Munsonje Moono • Humphrey8  (24)
6:07.9 181 Taylor Westfall • Lemont9  (31)
6:54.2 48 Josie Linman • Bourbonnais10  (32)

7:04.02 399 Taylor Ciceraro • Sandwich11  (33)
7:59.1 51 Victoria Rebman • Bourbonnais12  (34)
5:53.0 345 Liz Reyes • Percy Julian13  (41)
6:30.0 464 Alexis Shenberg • Seneca14  (42)
7:01.0 460 Brittany Obodzinski • Seneca15  (43)

7:51.00 235 Sara Ruthberg • Lisle16  (44)

10: Eighth Girl's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
6:34.32 420 Allisa Ford • Sandwich1  (11)
7:20.0 475 Emily Keeler • Seneca2  (12)

5:40.00 190 Amy Trick • Lemont3  (21)
7:08.0 124 Gabrielle Espinoza • Humphrey4  (22)

5:39.00 186 Alex Prasauskas • Lemont5  (31)
6:52.0 306 Ashley Cunning • Minooka6  (32)

7:52.37 126 Lilly Flores • Humphrey7  (33)
5:20.0 359 Katherine Rack • Percy Julian8  (41)
6:52.0 474 Breanna Greenwall • Seneca9  (42)

7:51.00 241 Renee Desitter • Lisle10  (43)

11: Seventh Boy's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
5:38.0 140 Tom Hoster • Lemont1  (11)
6:15.0 6 Kyle Hartman • Bourbonnais2  (12)
7:01.0 72 Mike Kahovec • Humphrey3  (13)
5:31.0 326 Malachy Schrobligen • Percy Julian4  (21)
6:13.0 436 Joel McDonald • Seneca5  (22)

6:30.44 200 Gill Matt • Lisle6  (23)
5:28.56 198 Kamal Khan • Lisle7  (31)
5:55.0 439 Patrick Sandness • Seneca8  (32)

6:25.25 252 David Cobb • Minooka9  (33)
5:23.0 315 Kevin Bakker • Percy Julian10  (41)
5:44.0 146 Jay Schackle • Lemont11  (42)

6:20.68 367 Zach Brooks • Sandwich12  (43)
NT 76 John Valdez • Humphrey13  (44)

12: Eighth Boy's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
5:35.0 441 Jacob Condon • Seneca1  (11)

6:25.00 159 Will Strube • Lemont2  (12)
NT 84 Devin Hardwick • Humphrey3  (13)

5:31.85 389 Coleton Hulon • Sandwich4  (21)
6:03.67 382 Stephan Clark • Sandwich5  (22)
6:56.19 211 Jon Early • Lisle6  (23)
5:30.25 271 Shawn Erce • Minooka7  (31)
6:00.0 26 Colby Dolliger • Bourbonnais8  (32)
6:40.0 32 Joey Martino • Bourbonnais9  (33)

5:11.02 282 Kevin Smith • Minooka10  (41)
5:50.0 450 Joe Wichert • Seneca11  (42)

6:32.00 153 Matt Leibforth • Lemont12  (43)
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13: Seventh Girl's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
1:05.14c Relay Team • Seneca1 
1:02.24c Relay Team • Bourbonnais2 

59.32 Relay Team • Sandwich3 
54.44c Relay Team • Humphrey4 
56.67 Relay Team • Percy Julian5 
59.43 Relay Team • Lemont6 

1:03.00 Relay Team • Lisle7 
1:05.75 Relay Team • Minooka8 

14: Eighth Girl's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
1:08.63 Relay Team • Minooka1 

1:05.14c Relay Team • Seneca2 
58.31 Relay Team • Percy Julian3 
55.32 Relay Team • Sandwich4 
57.71 Relay Team • Humphrey5 

1:02.00 Relay Team • Lisle6 
1:06.70 Relay Team • Bourbonnais7 

8 

15: Seventh Boy's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
1:01.34c Relay Team • Lemont1 
1:01.11 Relay Team • Lisle2 

55.47 Relay Team • Humphrey3 
51.12 Relay Team • Percy Julian4 
52.96 Relay Team • Sandwich5 

1:00.14c Relay Team • Bourbonnais6 
1:01.14c Relay Team • Minooka7 
1:04.14c Relay Team • Seneca8 

16: Eighth Boy's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
1:02.14c Relay Team • Seneca1 

53.96 Relay Team • Humphrey2 
51.03 Relay Team • Bourbonnais3 
49.92 Relay Team • Percy Julian4 
50.31 Relay Team • Sandwich5 
52.50 Relay Team • Lisle6 
55.00 Relay Team • Lemont7 

55:25.14c Relay Team • Minooka8 

17: Seventh Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1:22.14c 465 Ashley Terry • Seneca1 
1:20.14c 167 Lea Casey • Lemont2 
1:19.14c 462 Lydia Ryder • Seneca3 
1:18.13 407 Jessica Miller • Sandwich4 
1:18.65 97 Monica Daughtey • Humphrey5 
1:20.00 227 Hannah Groce • Lisle6 
1:22.08 297 Kirsten Raether • Minooka7 

1:26.14c 287 Frannie Cuitino • Minooka8 

Seventh Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:17.00 228 Kaelin Laue • Lisle1 

1:13.84c 175 Sheridan Newberry • Lemont2 
1:10.14c 347 Nina Rossiello • Percy Julian3 
1:04.65 109 Victoria McCadd • Humphrey4 

1:09.14c 340 Rachel Durbin • Percy Julian5 
1:13.84c 44 Amy Harvoth • Bourbonnais6 
1:15.53 395 Alex Bantz • Sandwich7 

1:17.14c 40 Lindsay Cooke • Bourbonnais8 

18: Eighth Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 
2 

1:35.80 62 Julia Mills • Bourbonnais3 
1:30.14c 303 Lauren Bowlin • Minooka4 
1:34.90 60 Hayley Crabtree • Bourbonnais5 

6 
7 
8 

Eighth Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:20.00 188 Darijia Silunas • Lemont1 
1:14.59 421 Kya Hays • Sandwich2 
1:10.00 240 Gracie Coletta • Lisle3 

1:05.14c 360 Camille Range • Percy Julian4 
1:08.24c 357 Jennifer Joseph • Percy Julian5 
1:13.14c 478 Erica Weinrich • Seneca6 
1:15.14c 471 Katie Conway • Seneca7 
1:28.05 307 Jordan Halverson • Minooka8 

19: Seventh Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1:32.25 266 Alex Wielbik • Minooka1 
1:25.87 203 Scott Sheahan • Lisle2 

1:19.14c 145 Jimmy Myers • Lemont3 
1:18.43 70 Joaquin Edwards • Humphrey4 
1:18.46 201 Nick Nile • Lisle5 
1:19.50 75 Tom Scibbe • Humphrey6 
1:31.25 250 Anthony Aloisio • Minooka7 

8 

Seventh Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:14.14c 429 Tyson Ashbaugh • Seneca1 
1:12.14c 3 Mitchell Dickey • Bourbonnais2 
1:09.34 367 Zach Brooks • Sandwich3 
1:01.12 317 Dontae Coleman • Percy Julian4 
1:01.70 315 Kevin Bakker • Percy Julian5 
1:10.83 380 Joey Worley • Sandwich6 

1:13.14c 147 Jake Thorton • Lemont7 
1:18.14c 435 Travis Koetz • Seneca8 

20: Eighth Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 

1:20.21 279 Mick Quinn • Minooka2 
1:13.76 82 Jamal Collier • Humphrey3 
1:09.34 213 Kyle Hanley • Lisle4 

1:12.14c 449 Cassidy Warning • Seneca5 
1:15.00 163 Ryan Winston • Lemont6 

NT 84 Devin Hardwick • Humphrey7 
8 

Eighth Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:04.04c 27 Joe Hanks • Bourbonnais1 
1:03.44c 336 Dan Wank • Percy Julian2 
1:00.14c 445 Mike Kopta • Seneca3 

58.54c 31 Kevin Martin • Bourbonnais4 
59.77 332 Devante Mason • Percy Julian5 

1:02.27 392 Scott Rogers • Sandwich6 
1:04.00 162 Allan Weilgus • Lemont7 
1:07.00 384 Eric Ellis • Sandwich8 
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21: Seventh Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
34.00 230 Teague Murphy • Lisle1 
32.19 413 Nicole Westfall • Sandwich2 

31.84c 49 Jessica Morgan • Bourbonnais3 
30.77 175 Sheridan Newberry • Lemont4 
31.68 299 Kayla Ruettiger • Minooka5 
31.90 466 Kelsey Walsh • Seneca6 
33.34 401 Emily Fischer • Sandwich7 

NT 53 Brenique Tucker • Bourbonnais8 

Seventh Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
30.51 458 Alexis Magnant • Seneca1 
30.01 295 Katie Loomis • Minooka2 
29.61 343 Natalia Lang • Percy Julian3 
28.40 100 Falon Edwards • Humphrey4 
29.33 348 Mariah Sappington • Percy Julian5 
29.77 180 Abra Slivinski • Lemont6 

30.24c 237 Kelsey Wilhelm • Lisle7 
30.57 114 Shaquira Scott • Humphrey8 

22: Eighth Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 

33.74c 58 Brianna Aaron • Bourbonnais2 
32.40 468 Melissa Baker • Seneca3 
31.83 304 Ashley Coleman • Minooka4 
32.13 477 Rachel Torkelson • Seneca5 
33.50 242 Katarina Hoelper • Lisle6 
39.00 245 Beryl Pereira • Lisle7 

 8 

Eighth Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
31.10 184 Liz Hartwig • Lemont1 
30.71 365 Meghan Young • Percy Julian2 
30.65 363 Stephanie Whited • Percy Julian3 
28.13 424 Dani Pearson • Sandwich4 
30.58 191 Natalija Vaznelis • Lemont5 
30.65 417 Bri Arnett • Sandwich6 
30.91 310 Kaite Robertson • Minooka7 
31.55 129 Ayanna Hopkins • Humphrey8 

23: Seventh Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
32.74c 14 Devin Mazur • Bourbonnais1 
31.13 77 Jordan Vargas • Humphrey2 

29.74c 21 Derrick Weatherford • Bourbonnais3 
29.22 148 Billy Udziela • Lemont4 
29.40 434 Jacob Klepk • Seneca5 
31.02 141 Matt Kowalczyk • Lemont6 
31.75 196 Bryce Conrad • Lisle7 
32.99 199 Rob Kulevich • Lisle8 

Seventh Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
28.59 368 Marty Campos • Sandwich1 
27.67 69 Gene Edwards • Humphrey2 
27.05 324 Dwayne Phillips • Percy Julian3 
23.66 257 Julian Gutierrez • Minooka4 
25.91 373 Kyle Haynes • Sandwich5 
27.25 264 Alex Walter • Minooka6 
28.50 433 Tyler Hovious • Seneca7 
28.98 318 Ochucko Davis • Percy Julian8 

24: Eighth Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
30.04c 35 Ryne Stewart • Bourbonnais1 
29.25 158 Keith Spencer • Lemont2 
29.06 156 Vince Nienhouse • Lemont3 
28.36 278 Jacob Popek • Minooka4 
28.77 330 Matt Gibson • Percy Julian5 
29.12 86 Kimley Love-Gipson • Humphrey6 
29.55 85 James Kroneck • Humphrey7 

8 

Eighth Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
26.94 385 Nick Futrell • Sandwich1 
26.52 447 Joe Naszke • Seneca2 

25.94c 25 Alec Bilyard • Bourbonnais3 
25.34 277 Nathan Ponton • Minooka4 
25.78 335 Andre Sewell • Percy Julian5 
26.15 383 Mark Damron • Sandwich6 
26.53 216 Dave Storme • Lisle7 
27.71 444 Josh Higgins • Seneca8 

25: Seventh Girl's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
2:59.0 464 Alexis Shenberg • Seneca1  (11)

3:06.47 395 Alex Bantz • Sandwich2  (12)
3:24.4 52 Brittany Showalter • Bourbonnais3  (13)

3:33.25 288 Kelsey Dilday • Minooka4  (14)
2:58.0 181 Taylor Westfall • Lemont5  (21)
3:06.0 48 Josie Linman • Bourbonnais6  (22)
3:21.0 171 Brittany Klosak • Lemont7  (23)

3:30.00 232 Julia Reed • Lisle8  (24)
2:38.0 347 Nina Rossiello • Percy Julian9  (31)
3:03.0 453 Alyssa Applebee • Seneca10  (32)
3:21.0 293 Kaitlin Hoy • Minooka11  (33)
3:30.0 226 Becky Fuys • Lisle12  (34)
2:37.0 345 Liz Reyes • Percy Julian13  (41)

3:02.81 405 Sam McPeake • Sandwich14  (42)
3:18.0 115 Hayley Simmons • Humphrey15  (43)
3:28.0 104 Maritza Guzman • Humphrey16  (44)

26: Eighth Girl's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
2:42.40 190 Amy Trick • Lemont1  (11)
3:18.0 124 Gabrielle Espinoza • Humphrey2  (12)
3:56.0 312 Jocelyn Simpson • Minooka3  (13)

2:40.36 186 Alex Prasauskas • Lemont4  (21)
3:09.00 248 Sarah Spiel • Lisle5  (22)
3:46.0 61 Cassandra McKuras • Bourbonnais6  (23)

2:39.31 419 Libby Ellerby • Sandwich7  (31)
2:59.0 310 Kaite Robertson • Minooka8  (32)

3:34.00 243 Brianna Larson • Lisle9  (33)
2:26.0 359 Katherine Rack • Percy Julian10  (41)
2:55.0 469 Allie Barnet • Seneca11  (42)
3:19.0 470 Jenny Bruce • Seneca12  (43)

27: Seventh Boy's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
2:37.0 319 Jason Hammeister • Percy Julian1  (11)
2:52.0 143 Shawn Lawless • Lemont2  (12)

3:27.75 377 Joey Orr • Sandwich3  (13)
2:37.0 430 Ben Bergeson • Seneca4  (21)
2:48.0 20 Jon Troupe • Bourbonnais5  (22)

3:06.19 75 Tom Scibbe • Humphrey6  (23)
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27: Seventh Boy's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
2:37.0 319 Jason Hammeister • Percy Julian1  (11)
2:52.0 143 Shawn Lawless • Lemont2  (12)

3:27.75 377 Joey Orr • Sandwich3  (13)
2:37.0 430 Ben Bergeson • Seneca4  (21)
2:48.0 20 Jon Troupe • Bourbonnais5  (22)

3:06.19 75 Tom Scibbe • Humphrey6  (23)
NT 74 Joe Sanders • Humphrey7  (24)

2:35.0 326 Malachy Schrobligen • Percy Julian8  (31)
2:39.31 198 Kamal Khan • Lisle9  (32)
3:00.96 374 Brad Hoffman • Sandwich10  (33)
3:41.0 262 Kyle Smith • Minooka11  (34)
2:30.0 439 Patrick Sandness • Seneca12  (41)
2:38.0 146 Jay Schackle • Lemont13  (42)

2:53.09 200 Gill Matt • Lisle14  (43)
3:35.23 250 Anthony Aloisio • Minooka15  (44)

28: Eighth Boy's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
2:29.84 389 Coleton Hulon • Sandwich1  (11)
2:43.0 276 Matt Phillips • Minooka2  (12)

3:25.00 162 Allan Weilgus • Lemont3  (13)
2:27.0 441 Jacob Condon • Seneca4  (21)

2:40.78 382 Stephan Clark • Sandwich5  (22)
3:25.0 159 Will Strube • Lemont6  (23)
2:26.0 450 Joe Wichert • Seneca7  (31)
2:39.0 26 Colby Dolliger • Bourbonnais8  (32)
3:04.0 87 Jorge Mantilla • Humphrey9  (33)

2:18.03 280 Shawn Schultz • Minooka10  (41)
2:37.0 336 Dan Wank • Percy Julian11  (42)
2:58.0 30 David Lystila • Bourbonnais12  (43)

29: Seventh Girl's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1
2:15.5 Relay Team • Bourbonnais1 

2:11.44 Relay Team • Minooka2 
2:06.00 Relay Team • Lisle3 

2.13 Relay Team • Humphrey4 
2:04.6 Relay Team • Percy Julian5 
2:11.0 Relay Team • Lemont6 
2:15.0 Relay Team • Seneca7 

2:17.03 Relay Team • Sandwich8 

30: Eighth Girl's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1
2:21.30 Relay Team • Bourbonnais1 
2:14.0 Relay Team • Humphrey2 

2:04.44 Relay Team • Sandwich3 
1:57.9 Relay Team • Percy Julian4 

2:04.00 Relay Team • Lisle5 
2:12.00 Relay Team • Lemont6 
2:20.0 Relay Team • Seneca7 

2:25.59 Relay Team • Minooka8 

31: Seventh Boy's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1
2:11.48 Relay Team • Lisle1 
2:06.00 Relay Team • Sandwich2 
1:54.9 Relay Team • Percy Julian3 

2.00 Relay Team • Humphrey4 
1:53.82 Relay Team • Minooka5 
2:06.0 Relay Team • Bourbonnais6 
2:09.0 Relay Team • Seneca7 

31: Seventh Boy's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1
2:11.48 Relay Team • Lisle1 
2:06.00 Relay Team • Sandwich2 
1:54.9 Relay Team • Percy Julian3 

2.00 Relay Team • Humphrey4 
1:53.82 Relay Team • Minooka5 
2:06.0 Relay Team • Bourbonnais6 
2:09.0 Relay Team • Seneca7 
2:13.0 Relay Team • Lemont8 

32: Eighth Boy's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1
2:00.00 Relay Team • Lemont1 
1:54.16 Relay Team • Sandwich2 
1:52.47 Relay Team • Minooka3 
1:46.73 Relay Team • Percy Julian4 
1:50.48 Relay Team • Lisle5 
1:53.9 Relay Team • Bourbonnais6 
1:59.0 Relay Team • Humphrey7 

8 

33: Seventh Girl's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
5:39.2 Relay Team • Minooka1 
5:16.0 Relay Team • Seneca2 
5:08.5 Relay Team • Bourbonnais3 
4:40.0 Relay Team • Percy Julian4 

4:55.00 Relay Team • Lisle5 
5:12.0 Relay Team • Lemont6 

5:38.23 Relay Team • Sandwich7 
5:58.0 Relay Team • Humphrey8 

34: Eighth Girl's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
1 

6:00.54 Relay Team • Humphrey2 
5:28.0 Relay Team • Seneca3 
4:47.0 Relay Team • Percy Julian4 

4:50.62 Relay Team • Sandwich5 
6:00.00 Relay Team • Lemont6 
6:09.63 Relay Team • Minooka7 
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35: Seventh Boy's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
5:33.72 Relay Team • Lisle1 
5:08.9 Relay Team • Lemont2 
4:47.0 Relay Team • Seneca3 
4:17.0 Relay Team • Percy Julian4 
4:40.0 Relay Team • Bourbonnais5 

5:05.08 Relay Team • Sandwich6 
5:17.62 Relay Team • Minooka7 

8 

36: Eighth Boy's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
5:17.0 Relay Team • Humphrey1 

5:01.76 Relay Team • Minooka2 
4:28.0 Relay Team • Percy Julian3 
4:07.4 Relay Team • Bourbonnais4 
4:11.0 Relay Team • Seneca5 

5:00.00 Relay Team • Lemont6 
5:09.72 Relay Team • Sandwich7 
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36: Eighth Boy's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
5:17.0 Relay Team • Humphrey1 

5:01.76 Relay Team • Minooka2 
4:28.0 Relay Team • Percy Julian3 
4:07.4 Relay Team • Bourbonnais4 
4:11.0 Relay Team • Seneca5 

5:00.00 Relay Team • Lemont6 
5:09.72 Relay Team • Sandwich7 

8 

37: Seventh Girl's Long Jump Finals - 1
    ND 43 Taylor Harper • Bourbonnais1 

 10'03" 297 Kirsten Raether • Minooka2 
 10'06" 296 Sarah Olin • Minooka3 
 10'10" 101 Brenda Escamilla • Humphrey4 
 11'04" 105 Ciera Howard • Humphrey5 
 11'06" 412 Stephanie Tassone • Sandwich6 

 11'09.5" 229 Jessica Medrala • Lisle7 
 11'10" 225 Claire Dillon • Lisle8 
 12'01" 45 Janee Jackson • Bourbonnais9 
 12'03" 341 Stekara Hall • Percy Julian10 
 12'07" 402 Jordan Flowers • Sandwich11 
 12'09" 349 Erin Svehla • Percy Julian12 

 13'08.50" 174 Nicole May • Lemont13 
 14'01" 464 Alexis Shenberg • Seneca14 
 14'04" 172 Brenna Koerner • Lemont15 

38: Eighth Girl's Long Jump Finals - 1
    ND 58 Brianna Aaron • Bourbonnais1 
    ND 60 Hayley Crabtree • Bourbonnais2 

 10'00" 192 Lauren Waligorski • Lemont3 
 10'03" 302 Megan Alexander • Minooka4 
 10'10" 189 Sariana Tan • Lemont5 
 12'00" 248 Sarah Spiel • Lisle6 
 12'03" 417 Bri Arnett • Sandwich7 
 12'05" 310 Kaite Robertson • Minooka8 

 12'05.5" 424 Dani Pearson • Sandwich9 
 12'06" 473 Kylee Ellis • Seneca10 
 12'09" 476 Stephanie McCormick • Seneca11 
 13'02" 361 Danielle Stevens • Percy Julian12 

 13'05.50" 244 Dasha Patton • Lisle13 
 14'04" 133 Brandy Sangston • Humphrey14 
 14'09" 360 Camille Range • Percy Julian15 

39: Seventh Boy's Long Jump Finals - 1
    ND 69 Gene Edwards • Humphrey1 

 11'11" 194 Owen Ahlstrom • Lisle2 
 11'11" 205 Jon Swartz • Lisle3 
 12'03" 434 Jacob Klepk • Seneca4 
 12'05" 142 Tyler Larek • Lemont5 
 12'07" 438 Scott Ryan • Seneca6 
 13'00" 3 Mitchell Dickey • Bourbonnais7 
 13'00" 144 Billy Luzzo • Lemont8 
 13'02" 266 Alex Wielbik • Minooka9 
 13'08" 368 Marty Campos • Sandwich10 
 14'10" 327 Zac Weigel • Percy Julian11 
 14'11" 373 Kyle Haynes • Sandwich12 
 15'01" 67 Kevin Catalan • Humphrey13 
 15'06" 16 Brandon Moliga • Bourbonnais14 

39: Seventh Boy's Long Jump Finals - 1
   ND 69 Gene Edwards • Humphrey1 

11'11" 194 Owen Ahlstrom • Lisle2 
11'11" 205 Jon Swartz • Lisle3 
12'03" 434 Jacob Klepk • Seneca4 
12'05" 142 Tyler Larek • Lemont5 
12'07" 438 Scott Ryan • Seneca6 
13'00" 3 Mitchell Dickey • Bourbonnais7 
13'00" 144 Billy Luzzo • Lemont8 
13'02" 266 Alex Wielbik • Minooka9 
13'08" 368 Marty Campos • Sandwich10 
14'10" 327 Zac Weigel • Percy Julian11 
14'11" 373 Kyle Haynes • Sandwich12 
15'01" 67 Kevin Catalan • Humphrey13 
15'06" 16 Brandon Moliga • Bourbonnais14 
16'03" 321 Lavaris Jackson • Percy Julian15 
16'10" 264 Alex Walter • Minooka16 

40: Eighth Boy's Long Jump Finals - 1
   ND 87 Jorge Mantilla • Humphrey1 

12'08" 212 Adam Gleason • Lisle2 
13'00" 158 Keith Spencer • Lemont3 
13'05" 446 Alex Marik • Seneca4 
13'07" 334 Cory Ousley • Percy Julian5 
14'04" 390 Dustin Pellegrini • Sandwich6 

15'04.5" 393 Mike Stone • Sandwich7 
15'06" 83 Michael Griffin • Humphrey8 
16'00" 161 James Tuscher • Lemont9 
16'07" 445 Mike Kopta • Seneca10 
16'10" 278 Jacob Popek • Minooka11 
16'11" 333 Grant Miller • Percy Julian12 
17'03" 25 Alec Bilyard • Bourbonnais13 
18'02" 34 Cody Roach • Bourbonnais14 

41: Seventh Girl's Triple Jump Finals - 1
   ND 455 Alexis Brown • Seneca1 
   ND 465 Ashley Terry • Seneca2 
   ND 222 Maggie Corrigan • Lisle3 
   ND 284 AnnMarie Bachmann • Minooka4 
   ND 296 Sarah Olin • Minooka5 
   ND 232 Julia Reed • Lisle6 

42: Eighth Girl's Triple Jump Finals - 1
   ND 246 Chelsea Petersen • Lisle1 
   ND 473 Kylee Ellis • Seneca2 
   ND 312 Jocelyn Simpson • Minooka3 
   ND 243 Brianna Larson • Lisle4 
   ND 478 Erica Weinrich • Seneca5 
   ND 59 Brittany Aaron • Bourbonnais6 
   ND 306 Ashley Cunning • Minooka7 
   ND 63 Katie Pasel • Bourbonnais8 

43: Seventh Boy's Triple Jump Finals - 1
   ND 2 Tyler Bontrager • Bourbonnais1 
   ND 439 Patrick Sandness • Seneca2 
   ND 437 Nick Roseland • Seneca3 
   ND 16 Brandon Moliga • Bourbonnais4 

24'06" 202 Tim Saul • Lisle5 
25'06" 258 Brett Hasler • Minooka6 
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43: Seventh Boy's Triple Jump Finals - 1
    ND 2 Tyler Bontrager • Bourbonnais1 
    ND 439 Patrick Sandness • Seneca2 
    ND 437 Nick Roseland • Seneca3 
    ND 16 Brandon Moliga • Bourbonnais4 

 24'06" 202 Tim Saul • Lisle5 
 25'06" 258 Brett Hasler • Minooka6 
 29'04" 206 Anthony Ventrella • Lisle7 

44: Eighth Boy's Triple Jump Finals - 1
    ND 445 Mike Kopta • Seneca1 
    ND 441 Jacob Condon • Seneca2 

 25'00" 272 Kevin Fenner • Minooka3 
 26'04" 212 Adam Gleason • Lisle4 
 27'00" 36 Matt Torres • Bourbonnais5 
 32'00" 34 Cody Roach • Bourbonnais6 

45: Seventh Girl's High Jump Finals - 1
    NH 231 Lauren Prindeville • Lisle1 
  3'05" 40 Lindsay Cooke • Bourbonnais2 
  3'06" 224 Meghan Dennison • Lisle3 
  3'08" 284 AnnMarie Bachmann • Minooka4 
  4'00" 97 Monica Daughtey • Humphrey5 
  4'01" 173 Jackie Kulis • Lemont6 
  4'02" 299 Kayla Ruettiger • Minooka7 
  4'03" 105 Ciera Howard • Humphrey8 
  4'04" 349 Erin Svehla • Percy Julian9 
  4'04" 342 Nichelle Hibbler • Percy Julian10 
  4'07" 402 Jordan Flowers • Sandwich11 
  4'11" 44 Amy Harvoth • Bourbonnais12 

46: Eighth Girl's High Jump Finals - 1
    NH 62 Julia Mills • Bourbonnais1 
  3'10" 129 Ayanna Hopkins • Humphrey2 
  3'10" 65 Sarah Vickery • Bourbonnais3 
  3'10" 130 Camille Johnson • Humphrey4 
  4'00" 246 Chelsea Petersen • Lisle5 
  4'00" 308 Lauren Kelly • Minooka6 
  4'00" 191 Natalija Vaznelis • Lemont7 
  4'02" 304 Ashley Coleman • Minooka8 
  4'04" 417 Bri Arnett • Sandwich9 
  4'04" 364 Mara Wright • Percy Julian10 
  4'04" 244 Dasha Patton • Lisle11 

47: Seventh Boy's High Jump Finals - 1
  4'00" 74 Joe Sanders • Humphrey1 
  4'00" 141 Matt Kowalczyk • Lemont2 
  4'00" 202 Tim Saul • Lisle3 
  4'02" 6 Kyle Hartman • Bourbonnais4 
  4'02" 436 Joel McDonald • Seneca5 
  4'02" 206 Anthony Ventrella • Lisle6 
  4'02" 375 Jared Kaelin • Sandwich7 
  4'02" 371 Joe DeFily • Sandwich8 
  4'04" 254 Xavier Crump • Minooka9 
  4'06" 144 Billy Luzzo • Lemont10 
  4'07" 14 Devin Mazur • Bourbonnais11 
  4'10" 250 Anthony Aloisio • Minooka12 
  4'10" 73 Marcos Raygoza • Humphrey13 
  5'02" 320 Karl Heinz • Percy Julian14 

47: Seventh Boy's High Jump Finals - 1
 4'00" 74 Joe Sanders • Humphrey1 
 4'00" 141 Matt Kowalczyk • Lemont2 
 4'00" 202 Tim Saul • Lisle3 
 4'02" 6 Kyle Hartman • Bourbonnais4 
 4'02" 436 Joel McDonald • Seneca5 
 4'02" 206 Anthony Ventrella • Lisle6 
 4'02" 375 Jared Kaelin • Sandwich7 
 4'02" 371 Joe DeFily • Sandwich8 
 4'04" 254 Xavier Crump • Minooka9 
 4'06" 144 Billy Luzzo • Lemont10 
 4'07" 14 Devin Mazur • Bourbonnais11 
 4'10" 250 Anthony Aloisio • Minooka12 
 4'10" 73 Marcos Raygoza • Humphrey13 
 5'02" 320 Karl Heinz • Percy Julian14 

48: Eighth Boy's High Jump Finals - 1
 4'04" 212 Adam Gleason • Lisle1 
 4'04" 387 Ben Hebel • Sandwich2 
 4'06" 86 Kimley Love-Gipson • Humphrey3 
 4'06" 81 Mitchell Caffey • Humphrey4 
 4'08" 447 Joe Naszke • Seneca5 
 4'08" 213 Kyle Hanley • Lisle6 
 4'08" 26 Colby Dolliger • Bourbonnais7 
 4'08" 450 Joe Wichert • Seneca8 
 4'10" 29 Kyle Krutsinger • Bourbonnais9 
 4'10" 276 Matt Phillips • Minooka10 
 4'10" 329 Anthony Brown • Percy Julian11 
 4'10" 157 Jeff Peters • Lemont12 
 5'00" 150 Zac Burns • Lemont13 
 5'02" 277 Nathan Ponton • Minooka14 

49: Seventh Girl's Pole Vault Finals - 1
 4'09" 404 Lexi Lawrence • Sandwich1 
 5'00" 454 Alli Blalock • Seneca2 
 5'06" 453 Alyssa Applebee • Seneca3 
 6'04" 412 Stephanie Tassone • Sandwich4 

50: Eighth Girl's Pole Vault Finals - 1
 7'03" 352 Katie Bell • Percy Julian1 
 7'03" 420 Allisa Ford • Sandwich2 

52: Eighth Boy's Pole Vault Finals - 1
 6'05" 388 Tom Heise • Sandwich1 
 7'06" 449 Cassidy Warning • Seneca2 
 7'06" 383 Mark Damron • Sandwich3 

53: Seventh Girl's Shot Put Finals - 1
12'00" 286 Lindsey Cantrell • Minooka1 
13'05" 232 Julia Reed • Lisle2 
15'00" 290 Jenna Forkal • Minooka3 
15'02" 50 Bridgett Phelan • Bourbonnais4 
18'02" 218 Jessica Abenante • Lisle5 
19'06" 350 Helen Vandergriend • Percy Julian6 
20'00" 411 Megan Precup • Sandwich7 
21'00" 176 Madeline O'Reilly • Lemont8 
22'04" 55 Brookly Williams • Bourbonnais9 
23'02" 98 Loreal Davidson • Humphrey10 
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53: Seventh Girl's Shot Put Finals - 1
 12'00" 286 Lindsey Cantrell • Minooka1 
 13'05" 232 Julia Reed • Lisle2 
 15'00" 290 Jenna Forkal • Minooka3 
 15'02" 50 Bridgett Phelan • Bourbonnais4 
 18'02" 218 Jessica Abenante • Lisle5 
 19'06" 350 Helen Vandergriend • Percy Julian6 
 20'00" 411 Megan Precup • Sandwich7 
 21'00" 176 Madeline O'Reilly • Lemont8 
 22'04" 55 Brookly Williams • Bourbonnais9 
 23'02" 98 Loreal Davidson • Humphrey10 
 23'06" 452 Jaclyn Andreatta • Seneca11 
 24'09" 410 Taylor Piron • Sandwich12 

 25'00.5" 113 Shaquina Scott • Humphrey13 
 25'08" 172 Brenna Koerner • Lemont14 

54: Eighth Girl's Shot Put Finals - 1
    ND 192 Lauren Waligorski • Lemont1 

 16'07" 311 MaryKate Sadowski • Minooka2 
 18'04" 125 Emily Fife • Humphrey3 

 18'07.50" 65 Sarah Vickery • Bourbonnais4 
 19'09" 427 Sara Woodraska • Sandwich5 

 19'11.50" 61 Cassandra McKuras • Bourbonnais6 
 20'02" 474 Breanna Greenwall • Seneca7 
 22'02" 186 Alex Prasauskas • Lemont8 
 22'11" 422 Kathryn Kotecki • Sandwich9 
 23'05" 309 Maegan O'Brien • Minooka10 
 25'06" 361 Danielle Stevens • Percy Julian11 
 26'06" 353 Bianca Bonfim • Percy Julian12 
 26'10" 122 Chakira Danzell • Humphrey13 
 29'05" 468 Melissa Baker • Seneca14 

55: Seventh Boy's Shot Put Finals - 1
 18'00" 5 Cody Harper • Bourbonnais1 
 20'09" 208 Ryan Wroble • Lisle2 
 23'00" 251 R.J. Budde • Minooka3 
 23'03" 323 Colin McIntyre • Percy Julian4 
 23'06" 207 Dan Wroble • Lisle5 
 25'00" 259 Robert Orozco • Minooka6 
 26'05" 372 Jeremy Duvick • Sandwich7 
 26'06" 314 Kwame Afenya • Percy Julian8 
 27'04" 8 Jacob Herberger • Bourbonnais9 
 27'08" 369 Brad Christensen • Sandwich10 
 28'03" 433 Tyler Hovious • Seneca11 

 28'06.50" 148 Billy Udziela • Lemont12 
 28'09" 431 Marc Dubree • Seneca13 
 28'11" 73 Marcos Raygoza • Humphrey14 
 30'06" 137 Jared Bruns • Lemont15 

56: Eighth Boy's Shot Put Finals - 1
    ND 159 Will Strube • Lemont1 

 24'01" 442 Kyle Davis • Seneca2 
 25'07" 33 Dan Pourroy • Bourbonnais3 
 27'01" 210 Jordan Anderson • Lisle4 
 27'05" 270 Josha Brod • Minooka5 
 29'00" 392 Scott Rogers • Sandwich6 
 30'00" 214 Nick Nigro • Lisle7 
 30'10" 31 Kevin Martin • Bourbonnais8 
 30'11" 154 Jon Lippner • Lemont9 

56: Eighth Boy's Shot Put Finals - 1
   ND 159 Will Strube • Lemont1 

24'01" 442 Kyle Davis • Seneca2 
25'07" 33 Dan Pourroy • Bourbonnais3 
27'01" 210 Jordan Anderson • Lisle4 
27'05" 270 Josha Brod • Minooka5 
29'00" 392 Scott Rogers • Sandwich6 
30'00" 214 Nick Nigro • Lisle7 
30'10" 31 Kevin Martin • Bourbonnais8 
30'11" 154 Jon Lippner • Lemont9 
33'08" 274 Brendan Heaton • Minooka10 
34'03" 89 Rickey Moore • Humphrey11 
35'05" 93 Josh VanderZanden • Humphrey12 
37'06" 385 Nick Futrell • Sandwich13 
42'04" 444 Josh Higgins • Seneca14 

57: Seventh Girl's Discus Finals - 1
030'00" 176 Madeline O'Reilly • Lemont1 
034'09" 222 Maggie Corrigan • Lisle2 
039'00" 350 Helen Vandergriend • Percy Julian3 
040'02" 290 Jenna Forkal • Minooka4 
044'03" 223 Taylor Deethardt • Lisle5 
046'02" 45 Janee Jackson • Bourbonnais6 
047'00" 53 Brenique Tucker • Bourbonnais7 
049'06" 411 Megan Precup • Sandwich8 
059'10" 106 Cari Kocolowski • Humphrey9 
061'11" 98 Loreal Davidson • Humphrey10 
065'10" 410 Taylor Piron • Sandwich11 
068'10" 285 Nikki Baltz • Minooka12 
069'04" 457 Kelly Larsen • Seneca13 
072'04" 456 Victoria Imes • Seneca14 

58: Eighth Girl's Discus Finals - 1
   ND 185 Heather Kaminski • Lemont1 

031'06" 427 Sara Woodraska • Sandwich2 
044'04" 311 MaryKate Sadowski • Minooka3 
050'01" 65 Sarah Vickery • Bourbonnais4 
052'01" 472 Tianna Draine • Seneca5 
052'05" 309 Maegan O'Brien • Minooka6 
055'08" 243 Brianna Larson • Lisle7 
056'08" 422 Kathryn Kotecki • Sandwich8 
057'02" 122 Chakira Danzell • Humphrey9 
059'03" 362 Tequila Thomas • Percy Julian10 
066'04" 61 Cassandra McKuras • Bourbonnais11 
067'10" 468 Melissa Baker • Seneca12 

59: Seventh Boy's Discus Finals - 1
   ND 323 Colin McIntyre • Percy Julian1 
   ND 68 Marcus Davis • Humphrey2 
   ND 314 Kwame Afenya • Percy Julian3 

052'00" 137 Jared Bruns • Lemont4 
052'00" 21 Derrick Weatherford • Bourbonnais5 
058'07" 265 Kenny Wevber • Minooka6 
059'09" 207 Dan Wroble • Lisle7 
067'11" 73 Marcos Raygoza • Humphrey8 
068'02" 208 Ryan Wroble • Lisle9 
070'05" 432 Jonah Hoelscher • Seneca10 
071'11" 370 Alex Clark • Sandwich11 
074'02" 8 Jacob Herberger • Bourbonnais12 
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59: Seventh Boy's Discus Finals - 1
    ND 323 Colin McIntyre • Percy Julian1 
    ND 68 Marcus Davis • Humphrey2 
    ND 314 Kwame Afenya • Percy Julian3 

052'00" 137 Jared Bruns • Lemont4 
052'00" 21 Derrick Weatherford • Bourbonnais5 
058'07" 265 Kenny Wevber • Minooka6 
059'09" 207 Dan Wroble • Lisle7 
067'11" 73 Marcos Raygoza • Humphrey8 
068'02" 208 Ryan Wroble • Lisle9 
070'05" 432 Jonah Hoelscher • Seneca10 
071'11" 370 Alex Clark • Sandwich11 
074'02" 8 Jacob Herberger • Bourbonnais12 
076'11" 148 Billy Udziela • Lemont13 
078'01" 369 Brad Christensen • Sandwich14 
087'07" 264 Alex Walter • Minooka15 
097'05" 433 Tyler Hovious • Seneca16 

60: Eighth Boy's Discus Finals - 1
059'11" 391 Tyler Reese • Sandwich1 
060'11" 28 Mike Kane • Bourbonnais2 
070'00" 154 Jon Lippner • Lemont3 
075'06" 33 Dan Pourroy • Bourbonnais4 
078'08" 449 Cassidy Warning • Seneca5 
079'11" 90 Nathan Randle • Humphrey6 
080'00" 161 James Tuscher • Lemont7 
082'06" 89 Rickey Moore • Humphrey8 
087'04" 270 Josha Brod • Minooka9 
095'05" 210 Jordan Anderson • Lisle10 
095'11" 274 Brendan Heaton • Minooka11 
098'04" 443 Andrew Dunn • Seneca12 
100'08" 388 Tom Heise • Sandwich13 
106'10" 214 Nick Nigro • Lisle14 


